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Course timetable - EDLA 3111, Principles, Approaches & Methods in Teaching Standard Engl (Wks W1-W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tuesday  Mon

Tutorial,
Wks W1-
W12 [=12]
Course:
EDLA 3111
Rooms:
FHE SOE
219; FHE
SOE 228

Lecture, Wks W1-W12 [=12]

Course: EDLA 3111
Room: FHE SOE 326 {SR3}

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Page 1, published 06-Jun-25 11:16:44 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




